











  42
.



Er - go_os




meus


o - lhos




pa-




ra_os


al




- tos

 


mon -




tes O




meu




so




-


cor - ro


deon


- de


me




vi


-

  42 
 



 





 

 
 

 
 








 

 
 



















 1 





 2 





 3 












  

rá? O


meu


so




-




cor - ro




vem




do


Deus


e

 


-

 


ter - no




Que




fez




a


 

Ter




- ra


fez




o




Céu e_o




  
 



 






 

 



 




 



 

 
 

 
 













 4 





 5 





 6 





 7 












  
mar E




- le


te


  



guar -




da se




teu


pé


va


-




ci -


la Teu


guar


-da




nun -


ca tos




- que




-ne




- ja




-

    

  

 
 

 

 

  
  


 

 
 



 






 

 

 8 





 9 





 10 





 11 

SALMO 121
Je Léve Les Yeux

TTBB

  A. Decoppet Arranjo- Marcelo Augusto de Carvalho   
06/05/1998  

www.4tons.com.br
Arranjo-Marcelo Varvalho















 

rá É


tu




- a

 


som -




bra nem




de




noi


-te_a





Lu -




a Nem




Sol




de


 

di -


a




te


mo -


les -


ta -


   

 

 

 
 

 
 

  
  


 

 
 

  

 

 













 12 





 13 





 14 





 15 
















rá To




- dos


os


  



ma - les


E -


le_é


quem


a




-


fas -


ta Pois




tu




- a


 

al -


ma E


- le


guar


-da


-




 




  






 






 

 
   

 

  

 
 








 

 

 16 





 17 





 18 





 19 















rá Guar


- da_a


sa




-




í - da




guar -




da_a


tu-


a_en

 


-

 
tra - da


Sim




des




-dea


-




go-




ra_e


pa -




ra


sem - pre_A




-


 


 








 



 

 






 





 

 
  

 











 20 





 21 





 22 





 23 












 
mém!
deho


- je


pra


sem


- pre A




mém!











 














 24 





 25 

www.4tons.com.br 2

Marcelo Augusto de Carvalho


